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1     J Austin Williamson    M2024         1/15    5:06       15:48
2     Tim Hanson             M2529         1/28    5:11       16:03
3     Nick Cooper            M2024         2/15    5:17       16:22
4     Nathan Hopp            M2529         2/28    5:28       16:56
5     Andrew Minear          M2024         3/15    5:39       17:30
6     Jeff Gray              M2529         3/28    5:42       17:40
7     Lukas Schrodt          M1519          1/8    5:53       18:14
8     J J Grinvalds          M2024         4/15    6:03       18:45
9     James Morgan           M2529         4/28    6:14       19:18
10    Parker Thornburg       M3034         1/28    6:19       19:35
11    Scott Heckenlaible     M4044         1/23    6:22       19:43
12    Jason Wentworth        M3539         1/42    6:22       19:44
13    Steve Kelly            M4549         1/16    6:23       19:46
14    Roman Vald             M3539         2/42    6:24       19:48
15    Wade Pingel            M14UN         1/31    6:26       19:57
16    Jack Oberman           M14UN         2/31    6:29       20:03
17    Derek Kruse            M3034         2/28    6:32       20:15
18    Mark Yontz             M4044         2/23    6:34       20:19
19    Mark Hanrahan          M3539         3/42    6:36       20:25
20    William Iverson        M4044         3/23    6:37       20:29
21    Mark Kay               M4549         2/16    6:37       20:31
22    Mike Goodman           M5054         1/19    6:39       20:37
23    Tyler Blair            M2024         5/15    6:41       20:41
24    Todd Russell           M3539         4/42    6:42       20:45
25    Randy Davis            M5054         2/19    6:44       20:50
26    Robert Knox            M6064          1/7    6:44       20:52
27    David Zimmer           M14UN         3/31    6:48       21:03
28    Mitchell Junkins       M1519          2/8    6:48       21:04
29    Gary Scholten          M5054         3/19    6:54       21:23
30    Mark Drake             M3539         5/42    6:57       21:31
31    Kenny Knapp            M5054         4/19    6:58       21:34
32    Curt Sorensen          M2024         6/15    6:59       21:38
33    Colt Freese            M1519          3/8    7:02       21:46
34    Emily Wignall          F14UN         1/15    7:02       21:46
35    Brad Willemsen         M3034         3/28    7:03       21:51
36    Alex Selesky           M14UN         4/31    7:06       21:59
37    Roger Selesky          M3539         6/42    7:06       21:59
38    Paul Skjordal          M4549         3/16    7:09       22:09
39    Jason Henderson        M4044         4/23    7:13       22:22
40    Jonathan Altes         M3034         4/28    7:15       22:29
41    Pat Byrne              M3539         7/42    7:21       22:46
42    Quinn Hanson-Pollock   M14UN         5/31    7:23       22:51
43    Steve Sorensen         M5054         5/19    7:23       22:51
44    Scott Long             M4549         4/16    7:23       22:52
45    Shawn Howard           M3539         8/42    7:24       22:54
46    David Brunk            M3539         9/42    7:24       22:55
47    Scott Nedved           M2529         5/28    7:26       23:01
48    Andy Paine             M2529         6/28    7:27       23:04
49    Scott Harris           M4044         5/23    7:31       23:16
50    David Schwenker        M2529         7/28    7:31       23:18
51    Nicholas Heitz         M2529         8/28    7:35       23:28
52    Mark Witt              M3034         5/28    7:36       23:32
53    Rachel Erb             F3539         1/58    7:37       23:35
54    Joel Westrum           M3034         6/28    7:38       23:39
55    Robert Kuennen         M2024         7/15    7:39       23:41
56    Darci Pratt            F2529         1/77    7:41       23:48
57    Jacob Kuyper           M14UN         6/31    7:42       23:51
58    Henry Oberman          M14UN         7/31    7:42       23:51
59    Jennifer Schultz       F3539         2/58    7:42       23:52
60    Rose Wignall           F4549         1/24    7:45       24:00
61    Kelly Noonan           F1519         1/19    7:47       24:07
62    Brett Bunkers          M3539        10/42    7:47       24:07
63    Mike Shey              M3539        11/42    7:47       24:08
64    Tracy Groff            M3539        12/42    7:48       24:09
65    Scott Kruthoff         M2529         9/28    7:48       24:10
66    Aaron Siegfried        M3539        13/42    7:49       24:13
67    Jordan Pingel          M14UN         8/31    7:52       24:22
68    Jeff Haines            M4044         6/23    7:52       24:22
69    Kerry Gumm             F3034         1/47    7:53       24:25
70    Anthony Rodari         M2529        10/28    7:53       24:25
71    Tj Augustine           M1519          4/8    7:54       24:30
72    Angela Hill            F3539         3/58    7:55       24:31
73    Craig Geppert          M3034         7/28    7:56       24:34
74    Sarah Goodman          F2024         1/30    7:57       24:37
75    Dave Geiger            M4044         7/23    7:57       24:38
76    Glen Dippold           M4549         5/16    7:58       24:40
77    Tami Draper            F3539         4/58    8:00       24:46
78    Elizabeth Klancke      F2529         2/77    8:00       24:48
79    Reed Kooker            M3034         8/28    8:01       24:49
80    Jessie Hoyng           F1519         2/19    8:01       24:50
81    Beth Akason            F3034         2/47    8:02       24:53
82    Greeg Smidt            M3539        14/42    8:02       24:54
83    Mindy Benson           F3034         3/47    8:03       24:55
84    Steven Miller          M6064          2/7    8:03       24:57
85    Debra Croft            F5054         1/32    8:04       24:59
86    Kendra Steuhm          F2529         3/77    8:04       24:59
87    Dennis Gray            M5559          1/7    8:05       25:03
88    Deanna Batchelder      F3539         5/58    8:06       25:05
89    Jeremy Zmolek          M3034         9/28    8:06       25:07
90    Jerrett Ferguson       M3539        15/42    8:07       25:08
91    Gary Cloud             M6569          1/2    8:07       25:09
92    Holly Pelt             F2529         4/77    8:08       25:10
93    Jeffrey Stenhoek       M3539        16/42    8:10       25:18
94    Shanna Wunder          F2529         5/77    8:10       25:19
95    Matt Mullenneaux       M3539        17/42    8:12       25:25
96    Patrick Cullen         M3539        18/42    8:16       25:35
97    Adam Manternach        M3034        10/28    8:16       25:37
98    Abraham Quintus        M2529        11/28    8:16       25:37
99    Lucas Luxford          M2024         8/15    8:17       25:38
100   Ben Kies               M2024         9/15    8:17       25:40
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101   Henry Long             M14UN         9/31    8:17       25:41
102   Vernice Norfleet       M6064          3/7    8:18       25:43
103   Jessie Boll            F2024         2/30    8:20       25:47
104   Michelle Baumgardner   F3034         4/47    8:21       25:51
105   Amy Petersen           F2529         6/77    8:23       25:59
106   Dana Kruse             F2529         7/77    8:23       26:00
107   Clark Harris           M5559          2/7    8:25       26:06
108   Jon Croft              M5054         6/19    8:26       26:07
109   Robert Hansell         M5054         7/19    8:26       26:08
110   Stephanie Thornburg    F3034         5/47    8:27       26:11
111   Terry Lowery           M6569          2/2    8:27       26:11
112   Amanda Carr            F3034         6/47    8:29       26:16
113   Lesa Maring            F3539         6/58    8:30       26:21
114   Halie Dickinson        F14UN         2/15    8:30       26:21
115   Lacey Mitchell         F2024         3/30    8:31       26:22
116   Deanna Bernardino      F4044         1/32    8:31       26:25
117   Lisa Krugler           F3539         7/58    8:32       26:26
118   Amy Kruger             F2529         8/77    8:32       26:26
119   Gene Russell           M5054         8/19    8:33       26:29
120   Leah Ingalls           F2529         9/77    8:33       26:30
121   Kristy Rosenthal       F3034         7/47    8:33       26:30
122   Kristine Forret        F3034         8/47    8:33       26:30
123   Stephanie Spurling     F3034         9/47    8:34       26:32
124   Terrence Baltes        M14UN        10/31    8:34       26:33
125   Grant Acoymo           M14UN        11/31    8:35       26:34
126   Cory Woodhouse         M14UN        12/31    8:35       26:35
127   Monica Christensen     F4549         2/24    8:35       26:35
128   Trent Woodhouse        M14UN        13/31    8:35       26:36
129   Zachary Wolfe          M14UN        14/31    8:37       26:40
130   Codi Murphy            F3034        10/47    8:37       26:41
131   Cory Fritz             M2024        10/15    8:37       26:42
132   Lisa Carter            F4044         2/32    8:37       26:43
133   Crystal Vigon          F2529        10/77    8:40       26:50
134   Madison Faga           F14UN         3/15    8:40       26:51
135   Maegan Sturtz          F3034        11/47    8:40       26:52
136   Adam Varney            M2529        12/28    8:41       26:53
137   Quinn Weber            M14UN        15/31    8:41       26:55
138   Kyle Weber             M14UN        16/31    8:42       26:56
139   Todd Sparks            M3539        19/42    8:43       27:00
140   Pat Fluharty           F5559         1/14    8:43       27:02
141   Andrea Newman          F2529        11/77    8:45       27:05
142   Shannon Lucas          F3539         8/58    8:45       27:06
143   Kerry Kingery          F3034        12/47    8:46       27:11
144   Brianne Schulte        F2529        12/77    8:47       27:13
145   Molly Hottle           F2024         4/30    8:48       27:14
146   Alana Platte           F14UN         4/15    8:49       27:19
147   Stacey Geiger          F3539         9/58    8:51       27:24
148   Terry Merfeld          M3539        20/42    8:51       27:25
149   Charles Dickinson      M14UN        17/31    8:52       27:27
150   Shannon Brown          F2529        13/77    8:54       27:35
151   Deb Fritz              F5054         2/32    8:55       27:37
152   Ashley Large           F2024         5/30    8:56       27:39
153   Randy Collison         M2529        13/28    8:57       27:44
154   Holli Groff            F3539        10/58    8:57       27:45
155   Amber Downs            F2529        14/77    8:58       27:46
156   Nancy Dittmer          F4549         3/24    8:58       27:47
157   Giulia Jackson         F2529        15/77    8:59       27:50
158   Stephanie Wangler      F2024         6/30    8:59       27:51
159   Renee Bryant           F4549         4/24    8:59       27:51
160   Courtney Collier       F3034        13/47    9:00       27:52
161   Shawn Wolfe            M3539        21/42    9:00       27:53
162   Corey Ostby            M3034        11/28    9:00       27:54
163   Teresa Volcheck        F3539        11/58    9:01       27:57
164   Kyle Olson             M14UN        18/31    9:01       27:57
165   Jeff Volcheck          M4044         8/23    9:01       27:58
166   Cindy Jenkins          F3539        12/58    9:02       28:00
167   Tom Lang               M5054         9/19    9:02       28:00
168   Luann Lang             F5054         3/32    9:02       28:01
169   Ken Wolf               M3034        12/28    9:04       28:05
170   Allison Steenhard      F3034        14/47    9:05       28:07
171   Joanna Anselme         F3034        15/47    9:05       28:07
172   Kelly Foster           M2529        14/28    9:05       28:08
173   Gary Soreide           M5559          3/7    9:05       28:09
174   Carrie Henderson       F3539        13/58    9:06       28:13
175   Jenny Steinke          F2529        16/77    9:07       28:13
176   Amerlon Enriquez       M4044         9/23    9:07       28:14
177   Mike Kramer            M3539        22/42    9:07       28:14
178   Jackie Kroeze          F2529        17/77    9:08       28:18
179   Bonnie Skjordal        F4044         3/32    9:08       28:19
180   Samuel Shelton         M1519          5/8    9:09       28:20
181   Lane McMullen          M3034        13/28    9:10       28:23
182   Marilee Mitchell       F4549         5/24    9:11       28:26
183   Shannon Driscol Drisco F3539        14/58    9:12       28:29
184   Michael Novak          M3034        14/28    9:12       28:30
185   Noah Wolter            M3539        23/42    9:12       28:31
186   Shanda Noonan          F3539        15/58    9:13       28:32
187   Hannah Snodgrass       F14UN         5/15    9:13       28:34
188   Mike Barger            M4549         6/16    9:14       28:37
189   Maggie De Koster       F2024         7/30    9:15       28:39
190   Troy Constantineau     M3539        24/42    9:16       28:41
191   Paul Beaman            M4549         7/16    9:16       28:42
192   Stacey Brown           F4044         4/32    9:16       28:43
193   Jerry Triplett         M70UP          1/1    9:16       28:43
194   Jeff Chase             M3539        25/42    9:18       28:48
195   Eric Knapp             M3034        15/28    9:18       28:49
196   Mike Smith             M3034        16/28    9:18       28:50
197   Maximo Obregon Ramos   M4549         8/16    9:21       28:57
198   Beth Culp              F1519         3/19    9:21       28:58
199   Dan Vanwinkle          M2529        15/28    9:22       29:00
200   Sandra Foster          F2529        18/77    9:22       29:02
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201   Mike Minter            M3539        26/42    9:23       29:06
202   Chris Owenson          M4549         9/16    9:24       29:06
203   Mark Schwers           M14UN        19/31    9:24       29:07
204   Amber Patz             F2024         8/30    9:25       29:12
205   Mike McKinney          M3034        17/28    9:27       29:16
206   Mark Elliott           M5054        10/19    9:27       29:16
207   Janet Regier           F2529        19/77    9:29       29:21
208   Gary Turner            M5054        11/19    9:29       29:22
209   Kelsey Marshall        F14UN         6/15    9:29       29:23
210   Katie Kerkvliet        F2529        20/77    9:30       29:26
211   Kelly Roecker          F2529        21/77    9:30       29:26
212   Michele Fritz          F4549         6/24    9:30       29:27
213   Kevin Wilder           M3034        18/28    9:32       29:31
214   Alexander Hilmes       M14UN        20/31    9:32       29:33
215   Ryan Rippin            M3539        27/42    9:34       29:38
216   Wendy Wessels          F2024         9/30    9:35       29:41
217   Steven Newman          M4549        10/16    9:35       29:42
218   Joshua Bertocki        M2024        11/15    9:35       29:43
219   Susan Accurso          F4044         5/32    9:36       29:45
220   Arie Van Zee           M14UN        21/31    9:36       29:46
221   Pam Berg               F4044         6/32    9:36       29:46
222   Rick Berg              M3539        28/42    9:37       29:47
223   Jesse Elmore           M2529        16/28    9:38       29:50
224   Julie Karpinski        F3034        16/47    9:39       29:53
225   Sheila Thompson        F3539        16/58    9:39       29:55
226   Tiffanie Snyder        F3034        17/47    9:40       29:56
227   Steve Hilmes           M4044        10/23    9:41       30:01
228   Christopher Vanderneck M4044        11/23    9:41       30:02
229   Jennifer Lucht         F3539        17/58    9:43       30:06
230   Robert Heithoff        M4044        12/23    9:43       30:07
231   Laura Rosman           F2529        22/77    9:44       30:08
232   Hanna Rosman           F1519         4/19    9:44       30:08
233   Stephen Arnold         M6064          4/7    9:44       30:10
234   M.P. Adams             F3539        18/58    9:45       30:11
235   Kristi Magneson        F3539        19/58    9:45       30:11
236   Jacob Lederman         M3539        29/42    9:45       30:11
237   Rose Donovan           F2529        23/77    9:45       30:11
238   Lesley Ellis           F3034        18/47    9:45       30:13
239   Ryan Reineke           M3539        30/42    9:46       30:14
240   Stephanie Turnbull     F3034        19/47    9:46       30:15
241   Terri Carman           F5054         4/32    9:46       30:15
242   Katharine Mulfinger    F2024        10/30    9:46       30:16
243   Tim Lucas              M4549        11/16    9:46       30:16
244   Rod Wing               M4044        13/23    9:46       30:17
245   Jodi Simons            F3539        20/58    9:48       30:22
246   Jamison Spores         M3539        31/42    9:49       30:23
247   Matthew Casey          M3034        19/28    9:49       30:25
248   Yvonne Smith           F4549         7/24    9:50       30:28
249   Rachel Wadle           F2529        24/77    9:50       30:29
250   Jennifer Owenson       F4044         7/32    9:51       30:32
251   Laura Woodrow          F2529        25/77    9:51       30:32
252   Alisa Wilder           F3539        21/58    9:51       30:33
253   Joan Skogstrom         F4549         8/24    9:53       30:36
254   Bridget Kasik          F2529        26/77    9:54       30:40
255   Kevin Howe             M4549        12/16    9:54       30:41
256   Stephanie Vander Molen F3539        22/58    9:54       30:42
257   Julie Reglin           F4549         9/24    9:55       30:42
258   Aaron Jamison          M2529        17/28    9:56       30:45
259   Lindsey Daye           F2024        11/30    9:57       30:48
260   Kim Steinmetz          F2529        27/77    9:57       30:50
261   Erna Morain            F5559         2/14    9:57       30:50
262   Lowell Roberts         M2529        18/28    9:58       30:52
263   Cindy Bennigsdorf      F4549        10/24    9:58       30:52
264   Catherine Fought       F3539        23/58    9:58       30:53
265   Pasha Ostby            F2529        28/77    9:59       30:55
266   Judy Dillenburg        F5054         5/32    9:59       30:55
267   Don McCormick          M3539        32/42   10:00       30:58
268   Angie Spencer          F3034        20/47   10:00       30:58
269   Michelle Mann          F2024        12/30   10:00       30:58
270   Kristin Constantineau  F3539        24/58   10:00       30:58
271   Carrie Smith           F3034        21/47   10:00       30:58
272   Linda Culp             F4549        11/24   10:01       31:02
273   Shevonne Wells         F2529        29/77   10:01       31:03
274   William Heredia        M4044        14/23   10:02       31:06
275   Amy Westlake           F3539        25/58   10:03       31:08
276   Brandon Desotel        M2529        19/28   10:04       31:11
277   Jessica Minehan        F2024        13/30   10:04       31:11
278   Jessie Kruger          F3034        22/47   10:04       31:12
279   Jill Buchan            F2529        30/77   10:05       31:14
280   Jodi Hurn              F3034        23/47   10:05       31:14
281   Robert Carr            M3539        33/42   10:05       31:15
282   Mike Sporer            M4549        13/16   10:06       31:17
283   Shawna Freeze          F2024        14/30   10:08       31:24
284   Brenda Simon           F2024        15/30   10:08       31:24
285   Anne Menninga          F2529        31/77   10:10       31:31
286   Ciarra Marshall        F2024        16/30   10:10       31:31
287   Allison Meredith       F3034        24/47   10:11       31:33
288   Percival Edwards       M3539        34/42   10:12       31:35
289   Sherri Tegrootenhuis   F3034        25/47   10:12       31:37
290   Bruce Benson           M5054        12/19   10:14       31:41
291   Stephanie Turner       F2024        17/30   10:14       31:42
292   Kathryn Lee            F4549        12/24   10:16       31:47
293   Teresa Rodgers         F4044         8/32   10:16       31:48
294   Susan Blaise           F6064         1/10   10:16       31:49
295   Elise Spronk           F3539        26/58   10:16       31:49
296   Heidi Kenney           F3539        27/58   10:17       31:52
297   Terrance Langham       M2529        20/28   10:17       31:52
298   Lori Van Zee           F4549        13/24   10:18       31:55
299   Kristine Swanson       F3539        28/58   10:18       31:56
300   Char Coon              F6064         2/10   10:19       31:59
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301   Jake Rodgers           M14UN        22/31   10:20       32:01
302   Becky Pratt            F4044         9/32   10:22       32:06
303   Tammy Zimmer           F4549        14/24   10:22       32:06
304   Jennifer Galetich      F3539        29/58   10:22       32:07
305   Hank Weresh            F14UN         7/15   10:22       32:07
306   Matt Weresh            M4044        15/23   10:22       32:08
307   Jeana Wescott          F3034        26/47   10:22       32:08
308   Elliott Drake          M2529        21/28   10:22       32:08
309   Jade Hunt              F2529        32/77   10:24       32:13
310   Charise Mudge          F3539        30/58   10:24       32:14
311   Gary Kamminga          M3539        35/42   10:24       32:14
312   Kathy Gunderson        F5054         6/32   10:24       32:15
313   Ann Seamonson          F6064         3/10   10:25       32:17
314   Corinne Goode          F3539        31/58   10:26       32:18
315   Kelly Altes            F3034        27/47   10:26       32:19
316   Jenni Bartling         F2529        33/77   10:26       32:20
317   Susie Minter           F4044        10/32   10:27       32:23
318   Jennifer Marshall      F2024        18/30   10:27       32:24
319   Tara Moses             F2529        34/77   10:27       32:24
320   Micah Casey            F1519         5/19   10:28       32:27
321   Mary Bisenius          F4044        11/32   10:29       32:30
322   Bryan Carr             M2529        22/28   10:30       32:32
323   Beth Conklin-Hesselman F3034        28/47   10:31       32:36
324   John Satre             M3539        36/42   10:32       32:37
325   Erin Cottington        F2529        35/77   10:32       32:38
326   Heather Kosek          F2024        19/30   10:32       32:39
327   Robert Stone           M5559          4/7   10:34       32:44
328   Alicia Knapp           F3034        29/47   10:35       32:48
329   Karri Rogers           F2529        36/77   10:35       32:48
330   Greta Nelson           F2529        37/77   10:35       32:49
331   Tom Cope               M4044        16/23   10:36       32:51
332   Brian Van Wyk          M3539        37/42   10:37       32:53
333   Kinzi Van Wyk          F14UN         8/15   10:37       32:54
334   Rob Welter             M2529        23/28   10:37       32:55
335   Pam Hugen              F5054         7/32   10:38       32:56
336   Terri Andres           F3034        30/47   10:38       32:56
337   Holly Tigges           F2529        38/77   10:38       32:58
338   Tim Tigges             M4549        14/16   10:38       32:58
339   Ronda Bern             F4044        12/32   10:38       32:58
340   Kristin Wasson         F1519         6/19   10:41       33:05
341   Diane Noonan           F5054         8/32   10:42       33:10
342   Pon Nguyen             F2024        20/30   10:45       33:17
343   Michele Michehl        M4044        17/23   10:45       33:18
344   Leonard Geisler        M5559          5/7   10:46       33:22
345   Anita Hays             F4549        15/24   10:48       33:29
346   Jami Mays              F3539        32/58   10:48       33:29
347   Bridget Hollingsworth  F2024        21/30   10:49       33:30
348   Katrina Devore         F14UN         9/15   10:49       33:32
349   Jeremy Schroeder       M2529        24/28   10:50       33:34
350   Krystal Russell        F2024        22/30   10:50       33:35
351   Meg Anthofer           F3539        33/58   10:51       33:38
352   Lisa Chiodo            F4044        13/32   10:52       33:39
353   Zain Van Wyk           M14UN        23/31   10:52       33:40
354   Richard Stachon        M5054        13/19   10:53       33:43
355   Stephanie Wilson       F3539        34/58   10:54       33:47
356   Sheri Griffeth         F4549        16/24   10:55       33:49
357   Andrea Conroy          F2529        39/77   10:55       33:50
358   Jean Doeringsfeld      F3539        35/58   10:57       33:57
359   Lisa Doeden            F2024        23/30   10:58       33:59
360   Linda Riewer           F3539        36/58   10:58       33:59
361   Marion Wagner          F5054         9/32   10:59       34:01
362   Sara Weber             F2024        24/30   10:59       34:01
363   Allan Cibert           M5054        14/19   11:00       34:05
364   Janet Nolf             F5054        10/32   11:00       34:05
365   Trish Anders           F4044        14/32   11:00       34:06
366   Angela Siegfried       F3539        37/58   11:01       34:07
367   Melinda Van Paasschen  F5559         3/14   11:02       34:12
368   Mark Minear            M5054        15/19   11:03       34:16
369   Emily Minear           F2529        40/77   11:03       34:16
370   Megan Mitchell         F2024        25/30   11:05       34:19
371   Maryellen Perkins      F5054        11/32   11:05       34:21
372   Holly Simmer           F2529        41/77   11:05       34:21
373   Amber Murphy           F1519         7/19   11:06       34:24
374   Jamie McCartney        F2529        42/77   11:06       34:24
375   Tracy Daley            F3539        38/58   11:07       34:25
376   Danika Portz           F1519         8/19   11:10       34:36
377   Angie Dewaard          F2529        43/77   11:11       34:38
378   Bobbi Young            F3539        39/58   11:14       34:47
379   Dawn Farrell           F3034        31/47   11:14       34:48
380   Genea Moore            F3034        32/47   11:15       34:53
381   Lenny Moe              F3034        33/47   11:16       34:54
382   Tony Fritz             M2024        12/15   11:17       34:56
383   Jenni Clark            F3034        34/47   11:17       34:58
384   Kevin Steussy          M2024        13/15   11:18       35:00
385   Salem Weresh           F14UN        10/15   11:21       35:09
386   David Holt             M5559          6/7   11:22       35:14
387   Margaret Kneedler      F5559         4/14   11:23       35:17
388   Shawna Suckow          F3539        40/58   11:24       35:19
389   Sara Vanderbilt        F3539        41/58   11:24       35:19
390   James Repplinger       M4044        18/23   11:24       35:20
391   Valarie Timm           F4044        15/32   11:24       35:20
392   Pattie Wermers         F3034        35/47   11:26       35:26
393   Nicole Haugen          F2529        44/77   11:26       35:26
394   Wendy Stumpf           F4044        16/32   11:26       35:27
395   Eric Salmon            M4044        19/23   11:27       35:28
396   Laura Brayton          F2529        45/77   11:27       35:28
397   Asha Shekar            F4044        17/32   11:27       35:30
398   Laura Frank            F3539        42/58   11:29       35:35
399   Felicia Collison       F2529        46/77   11:30       35:37
400   Shannon Davis          F2529        47/77   11:31       35:40
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401   Shelly Price           F3034        36/47   11:32       35:45
402   Michelle Braunschweig  F3034        37/47   11:33       35:47
403   Judy Stuva             F5054        12/32   11:33       35:47
404   Michelle Beukelman     F2024        26/30   11:35       35:53
405   Elizabeth Sweedler     F2529        48/77   11:36       35:56
406   Lisa Albrecht          F4044        18/32   11:43       36:17
407   Brett Schwers          M14UN        24/31   11:44       36:20
408   Pam Schwers            F3539        43/58   11:44       36:21
409   Janna Kramer           F2529        49/77   11:47       36:30
410   Bev Herrin             F5559         5/14   11:50       36:41
411   Linda Xayavong         F2529        50/77   11:51       36:42
412   Thomas Duffy           M3034        20/28   11:51       36:42
413   Alec Johnson           M14UN        25/31   11:51       36:43
414   Rachel Popejoy         F2529        51/77   11:51       36:43
415   Jean Scolaro           F5054        13/32   11:52       36:47
416   Kathy Mehan            F5054        14/32   11:53       36:51
417   Jodi Vande Noord       F3034        38/47   11:54       36:52
418   Michelle Henderson     F3034        39/47   11:55       36:55
419   Aleta Hoffman          F5054        15/32   11:55       36:56
420   Deann Elmore           M2024        14/15   11:57       37:02
421   Christina Ring         F3034        40/47   11:58       37:04
422   Treye Nekola           M2529        25/28   12:00       37:12
423   Kim Tichy              F2529        52/77   12:01       37:14
424   Drew West              M14UN        26/31   12:02       37:16
425   Peter Bass             M2529        26/28   12:03       37:20
426   Laura Smidt            F2024        27/30   12:03       37:21
427   Kathy Hintz            F5559         6/14   12:04       37:22
428   Carrie Willis          F2529        53/77   12:05       37:28
429   Cari Cunningham        F2529        54/77   12:06       37:30
430   Jeanette Shelton       F4549        17/24   12:07       37:33
431   Ray Champlin           M2529        27/28   12:12       37:49
432   Amy Flatness           F2529        55/77   12:15       37:58
433   Felicia Paris          F3539        44/58   12:15       37:58
434   Bobbi Perkins          F3539        45/58   12:15       37:58
435   Derek Murphy           M3539        38/42   12:19       38:11
436   Aygun Rustamli         F2529        56/77   12:24       38:26
437   Rob Price              M3034        21/28   12:28       38:38
438   Valerie Shaver         F2024        28/30   12:28       38:39
439   James Colvin           M14UN        27/31   12:28       38:39
440   Pamela Price           F2529        57/77   12:29       38:40
441   Lori Colvin            F4044        19/32   12:30       38:45
442   Eve Vanderneck         F14UN        11/15   12:32       38:50
443   Isabelle Vanderneck    F14UN        12/15   12:33       38:54
444   Linda Vanderneck       F4044        20/32   12:33       38:54
445   Andrew Wolff           M14UN        28/31   12:34       38:56
446   Curt Wolff             M3539        39/42   12:34       38:57
447   Samuel Wolff           M14UN        29/31   12:34       38:58
448   Matthew Mertens        M4044        20/23   12:36       39:04
449   Julie Ummach           F3539        46/58   12:37       39:05
450   Nanette Smith          F4044        21/32   12:37       39:07
451   Nathan Wisehart        M2529        28/28   12:40       39:15
452   Stacie Neff            F2529        58/77   12:40       39:16
453   Mary Echterling        F4044        22/32   12:42       39:21
454   Jessinda Madonia       F2024        29/30   12:44       39:27
455   Olivia Rainey          F14UN        13/15   12:44       39:28
456   Sheila Duvall          F2529        59/77   12:45       39:30
457   Richard Wyatt          M5054        16/19   12:46       39:33
458   Alex Wyatt             M2024        15/15   12:46       39:33
459   Laura Herbst           F3539        47/58   12:47       39:38
460   Alecia Kates           F3034        41/47   12:47       39:38
461   Lindsay Ringleb        F2529        60/77   12:50       39:45
462   Ashley Riley           F2024        30/30   12:50       39:45
463   Robert Adreon          M3034        22/28   12:50       39:46
464   Stacey Adreon          F3034        42/47   12:50       39:46
465   Randy Ackman           M4549        15/16   12:52       39:51
466   Renae Johanningmeier   F4044        23/32   12:52       39:52
467   Sophia Jacobsen        F14UN        14/15   12:52       39:52
468   Chrissy Parker         F4044        24/32   12:54       39:59
469   Jim Kenney             M4044        21/23   12:54       39:59
470   Richard Keith          M6064          5/7   12:58       40:11
471   Susanne Mrkvicka       F5054        16/32   13:00       40:17
472   Kellie Murphy          F1519         9/19   13:04       40:30
473   Cassandre Simmons      F2529        61/77   13:06       40:35
474   Miriam Sayre           F3539        48/58   13:11       40:50
475   Vania Quiroz           F2529        62/77   13:11       40:51
476   Sheryl Tessier         F2529        63/77   13:20       41:20
477   Jeri Raymond           F4549        18/24   13:20       41:20
478   Rhonda Gee             F4549        19/24   13:25       41:35
479   Bill Vandivier         M3034        23/28   13:31       41:52
480   Mike Miller            M4044        22/23   13:31       41:52
481   Deric Gourd            M3034        24/28   13:33       41:59
482   Wyatt Reicherts        M3034        25/28   13:33       41:59
483   Michelle Kopp          F2529        64/77   13:38       42:14
484   Sandy Briggs           F4044        25/32   13:43       42:30
485   Jill Ryan              F5054        17/32   13:52       42:58
486   Mary Fagan             F4044        26/32   13:56       43:10
487   Jo Sprague             F5054        18/32   13:56       43:12
488   Nikki Vanderley        F3539        49/58   13:57       43:13
489   Teri Garrett           F3539        50/58   13:57       43:13
490   Cori Monson            F2529        65/77   14:00       43:24
491   Jack Harper            M14UN        30/31   14:01       43:25
492   Julie Marshal          F4549        20/24   14:02       43:28
493   Lilian Nwizu           F3539        51/58   14:04       43:36
494   Leanne Huntrods        F5054        19/32   14:05       43:40
495   Donald Stafford        M3539        40/42   14:05       43:40
496   Emina Music            F2529        66/77   14:08       43:47
497   Peggy Cutts            F3539        52/58   14:08       43:48
498   Becky Summa            F5054        20/32   14:16       44:12
499   Lori Gift              F3539        53/58   14:34       45:08
500   Pete Dollive           M5559          7/7   14:39       45:24
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501   Christine Crippen      F4044        27/32   14:41       45:31
502   Jenny Bethurem         F3539        54/58   14:41       45:32
503   Cody Wolfe             M14UN        31/31   14:42       45:34
504   Renae Oppenhuizen      F2529        67/77   14:46       45:47
505   Michelle Lamphier      F2529        68/77   14:47       45:47
506   Adrian Cain            F2529        69/77   14:48       45:52
507   Beth Clubb             F3539        55/58   14:51       46:00
508   Amy Schatz             F3034        43/47   14:53       46:07
509   Julie Wolfe            F3539        56/58   15:00       46:30
510   Sandra Dent            F5559         7/14   15:05       46:43
511   Leigh White            F5054        21/32   15:19       47:27
512   Rodney Moe             M4044        23/23   15:24       47:42
513   Sabrina Moe            F4549        21/24   15:24       47:43
514   Rosie Thompson         F5559         8/14   15:31       48:05
515   Mary Mercury           F6569          1/1   15:31       48:05
516   Donna Toombs           F70UP          1/2   15:31       48:06
517   Ben Friedman           M3034        26/28   15:42       48:38
518   Kori Orsinger          F3034        44/47   15:42       48:40
519   Leanne Trebil          F5054        22/32   15:45       48:48
520   Maggie Weir            F5559         9/14   15:45       48:50
521   Susan Trebil           F5054        23/32   15:45       48:50
522   Lisa Grimm             F3034        45/47   15:46       48:50
523   Tanya Meyer-Dideriksen F4549        22/24   15:48       48:59
524   Ineabelle Hein         F4044        28/32   15:49       49:00
525   Jill Carson            F2529        70/77   16:04       49:46
526   Jessica Green          F2529        71/77   16:04       49:47
527   Colin Mathes           M1519          6/8   16:09       50:04
528   Allie Bragdon          F1519        10/19   16:10       50:06
529   Sandy Bragdon          F4549        23/24   16:10       50:06
530   Kathy Leinenkugel      F5054        24/32   16:10       50:07
531   Connie Russell         F6064         4/10   16:22       50:44
532   Jennifer Anstey        F2529        72/77   16:22       50:44
533   Kathy Russell          F4044        29/32   16:22       50:44
534   Mary Kay Brinkman      F5054        25/32   16:24       50:51
535   Sharon Blubaugh        F6064         5/10   16:39       51:34
536   Marshall Norfleet      M6064          6/7   16:43       51:49
537   Jen Weber              F2529        73/77   16:49       52:07
538   Leanna McAllister      F14UN        15/15   17:10       53:12
539   Mark McAllister        M5054        17/19   17:10       53:12
540   Kathy Lien             F6064         6/10   17:15       53:26
541   Nic Staub              M1519          7/8   17:21       53:45
542   Jordan Bouslog         M1519          8/8   17:21       53:45
543   Pam Ehlers             F6064         7/10   17:34       54:26
544   David Ehlers           M6064          7/7   17:34       54:27
545   Jane Harper            F5054        26/32   17:46       55:04
546   Shirley Winters        F5054        27/32   17:46       55:04
547   Robin Davis            F4549        24/24   17:47       55:05
548   Brad Bobenhouse        M3034        27/28   17:50       55:15
549   Jan Bobenhouse         F6064         8/10   17:50       55:16
550   Elaine Schwanz         F70UP          2/2   17:51       55:19
551   Ann Lazear             F2529        74/77   17:54       55:29
552   Stacey Scheetz         F2529        75/77   17:54       55:30
553   Marv Smith             M5054        18/19   18:01       55:51
554   Lexi Frlauf            F1519        11/19   18:02       55:54
555   Morgan Wagner          F1519        12/19   18:03       55:55
556   Elizabeth Waddell      F1519        13/19   18:03       55:56
557   Barbara Salger         F5054        28/32   18:04       56:01
558   Gwynne Whitson         F5559        10/14   18:05       56:02
559   Katie Davis            F1519        14/19   18:07       56:09
560   Marci Davis            F4044        30/32   18:07       56:09
561   Jim Skelton            M3034        28/28   18:09       56:16
562   Vanessa Taylor         F1519        15/19   18:10       56:18
563   Molander Krislyn       F1519        16/19   18:10       56:19
564   Aly King               F1519        17/19   18:10       56:19
565   Vicki Pavlovec         F5054        29/32   18:11       56:21
566   Howard Taylor          M5054        19/19   18:11       56:21
567   Larry Heller           M3539        41/42   18:13       56:26
568   Jill Myersgeadelman    F4044        31/32   18:16       56:35
569   Barry Briggs           M4549        16/16   18:21       56:53
570   Karin Ford             F5054        30/32   18:22       56:54
571   Debby Heller           F5054        31/32   18:24       57:02
572   Kathie Wolfe           F5559        11/14   18:25       57:04
573   Lainey Luthers         F1519        18/19   18:38       57:46
574   Madeline Kirchner      F1519        19/19   18:39       57:47
575   Angie Stephens         F3539        57/58   18:40       57:50
576   Winafred Stephens      F6064         9/10   18:40       57:51
577   Holly Smith            F5054        32/32   18:40       57:51
578   Matt Stephens          M3539        42/42   18:40       57:52
579   Kathryn Sprecher       F5559        12/14   18:44       58:04
580   Sue Risius             F4044        32/32   18:53       58:30
581   Shelley Wolfe          F3539        58/58   18:59       58:49
582   Melisa Keeton          F3034        46/47   18:59       58:49
583   Andrea Dana            F2529        76/77   19:06       59:12
584   Breanne Patel          F2529        77/77   19:06       59:13
585   Jane Schadle           F6064        10/10   25:10     1:18:01
586   Stephanie Houlson      F3034        47/47   25:11     1:18:03
587   Cindy Houlson          F5559        13/14   25:11     1:18:05
588   Janet Kent             F5559        14/14   25:12     1:18:05
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